ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
3.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.79% (-0.06)

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 545 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.30 USD (200)
3.92 USD (3,300)
3.22 USD

3.38 USD

3.21 USD

3.35 USD
3.309832 USD
929,008
3,073,646.62
6,202

WKN: 29259W700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28b0b37cfcf573aa7969a22130296db850d276f8047d4a1d5130352b2b93f175&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32990d2769aa61024&time=1724047230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20d293c514fda40ea5c241bdec6a00242b3a173591be7025550f2c7070f8094a&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e0cc218a1e7e688a&time=1724047230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e4c2fc34e36e1cc1b20ad9d3d04165b0946407e4900507b5f44948c1b91f0d4&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5f157760df240693&time=1724047230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae8e1a7c1e9732537c0fe94ce5fc7c41365ae39ad9d261bdefb092c3211e416&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58df95ece3399eb66&time=1724047230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0069dd976bc4c11ba720f092aec41828fc189bae031dc9697c650b717a5c6bd9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45cc6cc1dc307b757&time=1724047230&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

3.29 USD

Difference O  -1.79% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 545 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.30 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 3.92 USD (3,300)
Open 3.22 USD
High 3.38 USD
Low 3.21USD
Close (prev. day) 3.35 USD
VWAP 3.309832 USD
Volume (pcs) 929,008
Trading volume 3,073,646.62
Number of trades 6,202
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.22% +50.23% +22.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 +1.10 +0.60
Beta 2.24 1.42 2.30
Volatility  50.64 48.13 67.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

18:44

22:00

08:07

Price

2978 EUR 0.12

4.49 CAD

3.032 EUR 0.00

3.26 USD (839,307
3.75 USD (974,327
4.20 USD (1,129,073
3.89 USD (1,282,088
5.05 USD (2024/05/07
3.02 USD (2024/08/05
5.05 USD (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.17 USD (2023/08/18)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

14
1.33 703

8

6,202

3.29USD 3.07

3.036 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 15:39 2.952 EUR 0.01
16
2024/08/ 08:11 3.032 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 20:22 3.036 EUR 0.03
16

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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